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Spectrum Test Report

1.0=22.569mW/nm

350 513 675 838 1000
Wavelength(nm)

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

1.2
Spectrum CIE1931 EVERFINE

x = 0.3107 y = 0.3334

Tc = 6579K

Color Parameters:
Chromaticity Coordinate:x=0.3107  y=0.3334/u'=0.1948 v'=0.4704

Tc=6579K(Duv=0.0065) Dominant WL:Ld =491.8nm Purity=7.7%

Ratio:R=15.7% G=77.8% B=6.5%　Peak WL:Lp=452.5nm  HWL:Lhd=24.2nm

Render Index:Ra=91.7

R1 =92 R2 =97 R3 =97 R4 =88 R5 =90 R6 =94 R7 =91

R8 =83 R9 =58 R10=93 R11=90 R12=65 R13=94 R14=99 R15=88

Photo Parameters:
Flux  = 626.0 lm   Eff. : 118.51 lm/W  Fe  = 2.171 W

Electrical parameters:
V = 24.00 V I = 0.2201 A P = 5.282 W PF = 1.000

LEVEL:OUT WHITE:ANSI_4000K

Status:  Integral T = 207 ms  Ip = 51294 (78%)

Model:F1WA308VSBBxxx 1m 
Tester:
Temperature:Deg 
Manufactory:

Number:
Date:2024-03-28 
Humidity:%
Remarks:


